
* Athlete needs to meet a requirement to race - (See Coach for details)

Girls Race Last Name TEAM # Split Time
Total

Boys Race Name TEAM
Total

1 Harger 6 05:35 05:35 1 Buehler 1 04:24 04:24

2 Walker 6 06:03 11:38 2 Giam 1 05:15 09:39

3 Holland 6 06:38 18:16 3 Niermeier 1 05:07 14:46

4 Fisher 6 06:50 25:06 4 Quinn 1 07:04 21:50

1 Reynolds 7 05:44 05:44 1 Chavez 2 04:34 04:34

2 Niermeier 7 05:55 11:39 2 Brewington 2 05:07 09:41

3 Pishny 7 06:35 18:14 3 Chalamalasetti 2 05:04 14:45

4 Shamet 7 06:55 25:09 4 Joseph 2 06:59 21:44

1 Black 8 06:01 06:01 1 Roberts 3 04:28 04:28

2 Malinowski 8 05:46 11:47 2 Lewis 3 05:09 09:37

3 Bechtel 8 06:22 18:09 3 Clark 3 05:43 15:20

4 Dillavou 8 07:09 25:18 4 Brown 3 07:03 22:23

1 Willhite 9 06:11 06:11 1 Paschke 4 04:58 04:58

2 Bond 9 06:18 12:29 2 Schallon 4 04:48 09:46

3 Graber 9 07:05 19:34 3 Strobl 4 05:43 15:29

4 Severson 9 06:33 26:07 4 Gibson 4 05:42 21:11

1 Veer 10 06:14 06:14 1 McCulley 5 04:47 04:47

2 Schumacher 10 06:16 12:30 2 Claar 5 04:56 09:43

3 Franz 10 06:54 19:24 3 McGee 5 05:47 15:30

4 Smitley 10 07:42 27:06 4 Collins 5 05:40 21:10

1 Mong 11 05:11 05:11

2 Humphrey 11 05:11 10:22

3 Kammer 11 06:16 16:38

4 11

1 Warner 12 05:09 05:09

2 Lira 12 05:21 10:30

3 Hufford 12 - -

4 12

1 Minnich 13 05:09 05:09

2 Bond 13 05:59 11:08

3 Walker 13 06:02 17:10

4 Greer 13 07:04 24:14

KCC vs BVSW Dual - (BVSW Track)


